
R. D. and S. H. National College S.W.A. Science College, Bandra 

Spot Admission Round M. Sc. Chemistry 2023-24 

Sr No 

2 

3 

4 

7 

11 
12 

13 

]4 

18 

20 

21 

22 

23 

10 | MARYAM ABDUL AZIZ AYAZI 

24 

26 

KUNAL RAMESH PILENA 

AABID ANSARI 

PALASH TRIPATHI 

SIDDHIKA SADANAND UTEKAR 

PIYUSH 

31 

Mumbai � 400050 

ANIL RAMJEET YADAV 

33 

SHRAVANI PANDURANG NAIK 
TIWARI SWETA AJAYKUMAR 

SANTOSH SANJAY INGALE 

PRERNA NIKAM 

SAIK SHAHEEN BEGAM MOULANA 

K BANDRE 

SAURABH KASHINATH KUDALE 

SAYED KULSOOM BANO ZAKIR ALI 

SILINDAR KAUR NIRANJAN SINGH KONSAL 

IQRAH KHAN 

Student Full Name 

AISHA MOHAMMED SAJID ANSARI 

GAYATHRI SURESH NAIR 
BAGWAN UMME AMMARA MOHD SHAFI 

BHAGYATA DAYANAND JALVI 

KAZI RAHIN IBRAHIM 

25 NAGDADE AFIYA ALTAF 

KOKANKAR MALHAR SANTOSH 

HUSSAINI SAFA NAZIM 

28 TANZEEM SYED 

CHAITANYA DEVKATE 

27 KISHOR GAJANAN SHETYE 

29 SMRITI NARAYAN KAMBLE 

30 JADHAV VAISHNAVI BHARAT 

32 KHAN AQSA ASGAR ALI 

BHALERAO PRIYANKA DEEPAK 

JOANITA JOHN SEQUEIRA 
34 MANALI BHALCHANDRA MORJE 

Important instructions for students 

Date: 14/09/2023 

Offline spot admission will be held on 16/09/2023. 11.00 AM in the Department of 

Chemistry, 



Admission will be given on first come first basis. 
All admission done will be provisional and subject to verification of original 
documents 

Mr. Anand Shethí 
Head 

Department of 
Chemistry 

Ms. Namrata Ajwani 
Convenor 
Admission 
Committee 

Drkiron Jathar 
Chairperson 
Admission 
Committee 

Dr. Nehd Jagiani 
Phcipal 
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